SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
Teaching Schedule for II-MBBS Ill- Semester 135 & 14 Students ( January -2017)

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
8-9AM 2-4PM
02.01.17 Monday Theory Gas gangrene, Dr.Triveda
Botulism,Antibiotic associated
colitis — Problem based
learning
Tutorial Atypical mycobacteria — large Dr.Sangamithra
(3-4) group teaching
05.01.17 Thursday Theory Introduction to Dr.Mangayarkarasi
Enterobacteriaceae & E.coli Dr.Shaweez
Case based learning
( A- Batch) | AFB demonstration Dr.UmaMaheswari
&Record work pg:38 — 40 Dr.Manonmoney
Dr.Sandhiya
Dr. Stephen
06.01.17 Friday Theory Other Enterobacteriaceae Mrs.Hemamalini
Klebsiella, Proteus, Providencia, | Mrs.Jebamalar
Morganella etc Dr.Shaweez
Flipped class model
(B- Batch) | AFB staining | Dr.Subha Dr.Triveda
Practical Record work pg:38 - 40 Dr.Archana Dr.Divija
07.01.17 Saturday Salmonella — case based Dr.Manonmoney
learning Dr.Stephen
09.01.17 Monday Theory Dr.Mangayarkarasi
Shigella — flipped class model Dr.Sandhiya
Dr.Stephen
12.01.17 Thursday Theory Yersinia, Pasteurella & Dr.Sneka
Francisella - problem based
learning
( A- Batch) | AFB staining exercise | Dr.Shabana Dr.Sneka
Record work Mrs.Hemamalini
Dr.Anitha
13.01.17 Friday Theory Vibrio — case based learning Dr.Uma Maheswari
Dr.Anitha
(B- Batch) | AFB staining exercise Il Dr.Sangamithra
Record work Mrs.Hemamalini
Dr.Stephen Dr.Anitha
19.01.17 Thursday Theory Pseudomonas & Burkholderia- | Dr.Shabana
large group
( A- Batch) | AFB staining exercise Il Dr.Sangamithra
Record work Dr.Sandhiya




Mrs.Jebamalar

Dr.Stephen
Mr. Amrish Prakash
20.01.17 Friday Theory Aeromonas, Plesiomonas, Dr.Archana
Hemophilus & Gardnerella Dr.Triveda
Flipped class Dr. Anitha
(B- Batch) | Extended spotters- Dr.UmaMaheswari
Staphylococcus & Dr.Archana
Streptococcus pyogenes Dr.Shabana Dr.Triveda
21.01.17 Saturday I A Test — Microbiology All faculties
23.01.17 Monday Theory Bordetella- problem based Dr. Subha
learning
27.01.17 Friday Theory Brucella - problem based Mrs.Hemamalini
learning
(B- Batch) Revision — Gram Staining Dr.Sneka
Dr.Manonmoney
Mrs.Jebamalar
Mr. Amrish Prakash
28.01.17 Saturday I A Test - Pathology
30.01.17 Monday Theory Legionella, Campylobacter, Dr.Sangamithra
Helicobacter — flipped class Dr.Manonmoney
model Dr.Shaweez
Tutorial Students seminar on Dr.Sandhiya & all
(3-4) Salmonella infections (135 faculties

batch)

IA test -2 General bacteriology

(14 batch)

Dr.Divija, Dr.Anitha
Mr. Amrish Prakash

1. InternalAssessment Test (21.01.17): GPC,GPB and MYCOBACTERIUM (135 &14 students)

2. InternalAssessment Test (30.01.17): General bacteriology (14 students)

Professor & Head

Department of Microbiology




